DINNER MENU

A LA CARTE

STARTER

Assorted Hotel Special Smoke 2,520
KTV -7 DD bt

Yamanashi Prefecture Venison 2,520
and Wild Boar Meat Sausage
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Salad with Watercress, Beet, and Colorful Carrot, 1,500
served with feta cheese
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KAI Rainbow Trout Carpaccio, Salad Style 2,500
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Grilled Caesar Salad 2,250

with Thick-sliced KOSHU FUJI ZAKURA Pork Bacon
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SOUP

Clam Chowder 1,100
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Baked French Onion Soup 1,300
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To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.
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DINNER MENU

A LA CARTE

WESTERN GRILL

OGrilled Market Fish of the Day (120g)
HHEEE RHORRD 7 L

OGrilled SHINGEN Chicken (350g)
and Canadian Lobster (half) Surf & Turf
ELyh B EEEAL
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©OGrilled SHINGEN Chicken (350g)
ELL Y B EETNOZ I

OGrilled US Black Angus Hanging Tender (150g)
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©Grilled KOSHU FUJI ZAKURA Pork Loin (130g)
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©Grilled Yamanashi Venison
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©Grilled KOSHU WINE Beef Sirloin (120g)
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OGrilled KOSHU Beef Tenderloin (120g)
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©Comes with Rice or Bread
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SEASONAL MENU

Smelt and Vegetable Tempura
7YX L EEOKIERE b DI

OSHINO HAAKALI Soba Noodles
and Watercress Kakiage Tempura
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Seasonal Fish Sashimi
with Flavors of Pineapple and Sansho Pepper
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AKAFU]JI Salmon and Salmon Roe on Rice
with Pickled Vegetables, Miso Soup
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Moromi Miso Grilled KOSHU Wine Beef Sirloin on Rice

with Pickled Vegetables, Miso Soup
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3,750

4,350

3,150

3,750

4,000

6,250

6,900

12,500

1,850

2,100

2,600

3,150

7,100

All prices include consumption tax and service charge.
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DINNER MENU

A LA CARTE

KIDS MENU

Corn Soup 550
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Mushroom and Tomato Pasta 1,400
F/)ar P PDRRAEK

Bacon Cream Pasta 1,800
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OGrilled Hamburg Steak with Hot Vegetables 2,600
TV RN N= T 2T —F (REFHIRA

OGrilled AKAFUJI Salmon with Hollandaise Sauce 2,600
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OMixed Plate with Hot Vegetables 2,600
(Hamburg Steak, Sausages, Grilled AKAFUJI Salmon with Hollandaise Sauce)
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© Comes with Rice or Bread
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DESSERT

Assorted Three Ice Cream 1,400
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Baked Cheesecake and Fruits 1,400
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Grape Parfait, Shingen Mochi Style 1,600
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Assorted Seasonal Fruits 3,200
ZHID 7L —VED EbYE

To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.
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